
CoB Admin Staff 
Ahlam M. Almohammadi 
Quality Assurance and Accreditation Admin Specialist 

Ph: +966 11 215 8856; 
Email: amalmohammadi@alfaisal.edu 

Alanoud Naif Alenizi 
Graduate Business Programs Manager 

Ph: +966 11 215 8907 
Email: anaif@alfaisal.edu 

Alanoud Alotaibi 
Administrative Coordinator 

Ph: +966 11 215 8816 
Email: alanalotaibi@alfaisal.edu 

Ali Mohammad Alshomar 
Business Administration Program Officer 

Ph: +966 11 215 8826 
Email: aalshomar@alfaisal.edu 

Amal Aldamer 
Manager for Executive Education & Development 

Ph: +966 11 215 7709 
Email: amaldamer@alfaisal.edu 

Athari Al-Dakheel 
Administrative Coordinator 

Ph: +966 11 215 8953 
Email: AAldakheel@alfaisal.edu 

Awatif Bin Jeri 
Administrative Coordinator 

Ph: +966 11 215 7707 
Email: ABinjeri@alfaisal.edu  

Dima Mahdi Yanes 
Undergraduate Business Admin Program Supervisor 

Ph: +966 11 215 7971 
Email: dyanes@alfaisal.edu 

Dina Abodesouky 
QAA Administration Specialist 

Ph: +966 11 215 7971 
Email: dabodesouky@alfaisal.edu 

Ebtisam Aljuhni 
Administrative Officer 

Ph: +966 11 215 7923 
Email: dabodesouky@alfaisal.edu 

Esam Adel Joudeh 
Manager of Internship & Community Relations 

Ph: +966 11 215 7710 
Email: esjoudeh@alfaisal.edu 

Moneerah Ben-Teni 
Administrative Coordinator 

Ph: +966 11 215 7719 
Email: MBenteni@alfaisal.edu  

Najla Almakadi 
Administrative Coordinator 

Ph: +966 11 215 7922 
Email: NAlmakadi@alfaisal.edu 

Norah Alsubaie 
Administrative Coordinator 

Ph: +966 11 215 8987 
Email: nbalsubaie@alfaisal.edu 

Noura Almouzan 
Administrative Coordinator 

Ph: +966 11 215 8952 
Email: NAlmouzan@alfaisal.edu 

Sara Alshareef 
Administrative Coordinator 

Ph: +966 11 215 8805 
Email: salshareef@alfaisal.edu 

Shamama Mukhtar 
Quality Assurance & Accreditation Supervisor 

Ph: +966 11 215 7742 
Email: SMukhtar@alfaisal.edu  

Sharifah Bentani 
Administrative Coordinator 

Ph: +966 11 215 7713 
Email: SBentani@alfaisal.edu 

Turkyh Alotaibi 
Dean Assistant Specialist 

Ph: +966 11 215 7796 
Email: talotibi@alfaisal.edu 
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